Spokane

U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

MT. SPOKANE EEYSL RACES

USSA RACE CODE No. NO773

Ski Racing Association

Mt. Spokane Ski and Snowboard Park
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RESULTS BY CLASS

FEBRUARY 7, 2009
PNSA

PL ST
Nr

©CO~NOUNWNR
~

DID NOT

USSA  COMPETITOR----—-———=—————

Nr SURNAME+NAME

P6158323 Price, Sawyer
P6252495 Larson, Tyler
P6209175 Norwill, Billy
P6116727 Metcalfe, Carson
P6222223 Hertel, Kris
P6185060 Mamola, Jake
P6126809 Boston, Thomas
P6203558 Varadan, Aditya
P6208698 Folta, Alex
P6210777 Jackson, Kelly
P6249378 Goranson, Caden
P6160949 Demko, Brayden
P6198410 Mahoney, Sheamus
P6245508 Ross, Bode
P6255333 Gardella, Trenton

START 1st RUN

P6247187 Denker, Zachary
P6168728 Hjermstad, Alexander
P6193742 McCahill, Aiden
P6203947 Symmes, John
P6051189 Mitchell, Jackson

FINISH 1st RUN
P6203764 Shurtleff, Jacob

P6258012 Harrington, Liam
P6254625 Miller, Owen

CLUB/YR

WPSC/00
SPAC/01
LOUP/00
SPAC/00
LPRT/00
SSRA/01
LYON/00
SSRA/01
SPAC/00
LYON/0O
SSRA/02
INDY/00
FAST/00
INDY/03
SSRA/02

FAST/02
SSRA/00
SMART/00
SSRA/00
SARS/00

SSRA/01
SSRA/01
SMART/03

07-02-09 / Mt. Spokane Ski and Snowboard LIST: NLM607

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE
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TIME
1stRUN

TIME TOTAL RACE
2ndRUN TIME POINTS

t43.39 107.26
:56.63 197.83
:56.79 198.93
:00.30 222.94
:03.26 243.19
:06.71 266.79
:10.73 294.29
. 302.29
t21.53 368.17
t23.76 383.42
:29.53 422.89
:31.57 436.85
:32.88 445.81
:43.09 515.65
t45.11 529.47
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U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

MT. SPOKANE EEYSL RACES

FEBRUARY 7, 2009

PNSA
TIME TOTAL RACE
2ndRUN TIME POINTS

GATE 24

TIME TOTAL RACE
2ndRUN TIME POINTS
51.96 1:41.06 91.32
50.43 1:42.03 97.96
49.30 1:42.85 103.57
55.12 1:46.09 125.73
55.59 1:46.42 127.99
55.62 1:48.01 138.87
58.70 1:48.82 144.41
57.15 1:50.26 154.26
55.23 1:50.38 155.08
57.55 1:50.68 157.13
58.06 1:51.25 161.03
56.31 1:52.53 169.79
59.04 1:53.96 179.57
59.38 1:55.99 193.46
1:00.50 1:56.45 196.60
58.19 1:56.73 198.52
1:04.67 1:58.15 208.23

NO773 SMO 7/ 2

TAG-Heuer 705 TIMING

USSA RACE CODE No. NO773
Spokane Ski Racing Association
Mt. Spokane Ski and Snowboard Park
CLASS J-6
PL ST USSA COMPETITOR-————————— o mmmmoo TIME
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
6 P6256156 Sunderman, Evan SSRA/00 GATE 41
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
33 P6224318 Dehle, Benjamin FAST/02 1:18.56
31 P6245466 Miller, AJ SMART/00 1:09.05
30 P6244684 McHenry, Niko SARS/00 1:04.22
23 P6210074 Demko, Nathan INDY/02 53.13
16 P6257983 Anderson, Reilley SSRA/01 1:14.24
14 P6190607 Gibbons, Luke SPAC/00 1:01.76
9 P6146047 Farley, Drew BART/01 1:08.72
4 P6192835 Hartley, Zion SARS/00 54 ._45
3 P6256000 Wilson, John SSRA/01 1:17.20
2 P6223010 Panos, Demitri SMART/03 1:17.69
CLASS J-5
PL ST USSA COMPETITOR--————————— e e TIME
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN
1 68 P6021000 Schrankel, Brecken SSRA/98  49.10
2 43 P6084909 Bailey, Jayce SARS/99 51.60
3 56 P6104871 Hayes, Michael WPSC/98 53.55
4 60 P6155279 Alumbaugh, Derek LOUP/98 50.97
5 50 P6098768 Wathen, Bram LOUP/99  50.83
6 52 P6157754 Gibbons, Greg SPAC/98 52.39
7 44 P6088827 McClellan, Cole SSRA/99  50.12
8 70 P6157796 Mello, Cole WPSC/98  53.11
9 47 P6121149 Trent, Lucas LYONS/99 55.15
10 51 P6095640 Rice, Joel SSRA/98  53.13
11 62 P6108187 Walde, Tanner SARS/98 53.19
12 37 P5906847 Duchow, Matt SARS/98  56.22
13 72 P6187710 Hanses, Jake WPSC/99  54.92
14 78 P6109649 Donnelly, Quinn INDY/98 56.61
15 74 P6256675 Stanbery, Reed LOUP/98 55.95
16 77 P6199780 Stoltenow, Duncan WPSC/99  58.54
17 55 P6068142 Panos, Alexi SMART/99  53.48
07-02-09 / Mt. Spokane Ski and Snowboard LIST: NLM607
DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE



U.S. SKiI

MT. S

USSA R

Spokane Ski Racing Association
Mt. Spokane Ski and Snowboard Park

USSA
Nr

P6200182
P6143614
P6257505
P6232481
P6158968
P6145783
P6257485
P6197206
P6192439
P6241078
P6192298
P6257517
P6209183
P6243280
P6029284

DID NOT
42 P6258003
DID NOT
61 P6132369
DISQUALIFIED 1st

64 P6068613
63 P6074934

COMPETITOR----——-
SURNAME+NAME

Scheidt, Hunter
Freedle, Luke
Patterson, Bergen
Gottsch, Will
Folta, Andrew
Farley, Jared
Prachar, Justin
Simpson, Scott
Lavelle. Charlie
Scott, Sam
Hertel, Kyle
Sjoberg, Sam
Casady, Tristan
Luiten, Kyle
Harland, Spencer

START 1st RUN

Harrington, Dolan

FINISH 1st RUN

Powell, Brennan
RUN

Trimble, Trevor
White, Hayden

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

39 P6158539
DISQUALIFIED 2nd

76 P6208557
75 P6200935
69 P6201701
65 P6182570
59 P6249337

Sienko, Liam
RUN

Wager, Michael
Jurgensen, Cade

Vandersloot, Maxwell

Markewych, Adrian
St. Marie, Jacob

POKANE EEYSL RACES

ACE CODE No. NO773

CLUB/YR

SMART/99
BART/99
LOUP/99
SSRA/98
SPAC/98
BART/99
LYON/99
SSRA/99
FAST/98
LPRT/98
LPRT/98
SSRA/98
WPSC/99
FAST/98
SSRA/98

SSRA/98

SARS/99

SMART/99
BART/98

SSRA/98

WPSC/99
FAST/98
BART/99
FAST/98
LYON/99

AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

RPRRRRRRRR
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GATE
GATE

1:08.

1:03.
1:03.
1:00.
1:03.

59.

07-02-09 / Mt. Spokane Ski and Snowboard LIST: NLM607

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE
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FEBRUARY 7, 2009

TAG-Heuer 705 TIMING

PNSA

TIME TOTAL RACE
2ndRUN TIME POINTS
03.24 2:01.07 228.21
04.32 2:01.50 231.15
03.17 2:01.62 231.97
03.52 2:01.76 232.93
10.33 2:04.70 253.04
10.55 2:06.80 267.40
08.13 2:11.23 297.71
09.28 2:11.58 300.10
11.33 2:12.88 309.00
14.29 2:14.57 320.56
12.31 2:15.01 323.57
13.34 2:18.45 347.10
08.02 2:29.67 423.85
23.06 2:39.12 488.50
30.40 2:51.37 572.30
51.45

09.59

NO773 SMO 7/ 3



U.S. SKiI

MT. S

USSA R

Spokane Ski Racing Association
Mt. Spokane Ski and Snowboard Park

PL ST USSA
Nr Nr

DISQUALIFIED 2nd

P6147136
P6090641
P6085781
P6145551

T
-

USSA
Nr

P5858626
P5888730
P5919212
P5922117
P5999057
P6145296
P5918297
P6006878
P5923636
P6143986
P6158703
P6146369
P5974324
P6044366
P5964101
P6103527
P6104863
P6012397
P6000574
P6103014
P6126965
P6193312
P6256513
P6039549
P6113740
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07-02-09 / Mt. Spokane Ski and Snowboard LIST: NLM607

COMPETITOR----——-
SURNAME+NAME

RUN

Turner, Dylan
Peck, Conner
Hamilton, Hunter
Surdyk, Maxwell

COMPETITOR--=--—-
SURNAME-+NAME

Black, Andrew
Duffy, Grant
Grimm, Jarett
Estrella, Michael
McCarthy, Andrew
Dixon, Nick
Dubiel, William
Barclay, Spencer
Eik, James Jr.
Lewis, Nathan
Ewers, Michael
Jacoby, Balyn
Barrow, Quinn
Elliot, Jake
Vuori, Boomer
Scheuer, Luca
Stoltenow, Gunner
Metcalfe, Cameron
Demko, Michael
Hager, Alex
Boston, Williams
Quinn, Jackson
Wallis, Calvin
Ferraro, Angelo
Baker, Alexander

POKANE EEYSL RACES

ACE CODE No. NO773

CLUB/YR

LYONS/98
SSRA/98
SSRA/99
LYON/98

CLUB/YR

SARS/96
SPAC/96
SPAC/96
SSRA/97
WPSC/96
SSRA/97
SSRA/96
LYON/96
LYON/97
SPAC/96
SSRA/96
MBRT/97
SPAC/96
SSRA/96
LYON/96
LYON/96
WPSC/97
SPAC/96
INDY/96
LYON/96
LYONS/96
LYON/96
LOUP/96
SSRA/97
INDY/96

AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

53.21
54.92
56.84
52.80

FEBRUARY 7, 2009

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE

PNSA
TIME TOTAL RACE
2ndRUN TIME POINTS
TIME TOTAL RACE
2ndRUN TIME POINTS
45.01 1:27.71 0.00
45.40 1:28.20 3.35
46.41 1:30.15 16.69
47.27 1:31.54 26.20
47.70 1:33.58 40.16
48.93 1:34.06 43.44
48.94 1:36.30 58.76
49.34 1:36.43 59.65
52.50 1:39.50 80.65
50.85 1:39.66 81.75
47.87 1:40.57 87.97
51.95 1:41.00 90.91
52.39 1:41.13 91.80
52.50 1:41.77 96.18
53.92 1:42.19 99.05
53.26 1:42.59 101.79
52.53 1:42.77 103.02
52.89 1:42.80 103.23
53.34 1:43.09 105.21
54.02 1:44.41 114.24
54.59 1:45.37 120.81
55.03 1:47.80 137.43
56.70 1:48.91 145.02
56.60 1:49.02 145.78
55.56 1:49.23 147.21
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TAG-Heuer 705 TIMING



U.S. SKiI

MT. SPOKANE EEYSL RACES

USSA RACE CODE No.

Spokane Ski Racing Association
Mt. Spokane Ski and Snowboard Park

DID

ST
Nr

103
115
117
121
109
116

98
127
108

92
102
122
133
132
134
106
118

NOT

99
87

NOT

91

USSA
Nr

P6000616
P6093736
P6031025
P6245340
P6248149
P6216485
P6153191
P5998943
P5922406
P6254413
P6158513
P6257802
P6104111
P6177950
P6251912
P6256784
P6121511

COMPETITOR--=——————————

SURNAME+NAME

Diel, Cory

Swaboda, Andrew
Wear-Grimm, Brandon
Dix, Joseph

Prieve, lan
Cordova, Christopher
Ogden, Sam
Mitchell, Gian
Eminger, Benjamin
Hutt, Cole

Sienko, Dexter
Horlebein, Jacob
Dwyer, Henry

Cron, Paul

Julnes, Nils Earl
Zurlini, Nicholas
Roberts, Nathan

START 1st RUN

P6200273
P6203541

Hanley, Ryan
Thatcher, Andrew

FINISH 1st RUN

P5973003

Lewis, Jessie

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

81 P6152839 Reininger, Reid

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

129 P6147524 Ganim, Chase
83 P6144992 Collins, Kenny

NO773

CLUB/YR

INDY/97
SARS/96
SPAC/97
SSRA/97
LYON/97
INDY/97
BART/97
SARS/97
FAST/97
SMART/97
SSRA/96
LOUP/97
SPAC/96
SSRA/97
WPSC/96
SSRA/96
GOULD/96

SMART/96
WPSC/96

FAST/96

BART/97

MARA/97
SARS/97

AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

TIME
1stRUN

GATE 21

42.95
48.04

07-02-09 / Mt. Spokane Ski and Snowboard LIST: NLM607

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE

FEBRUARY 7, 2009

PNSA
TIME TOTAL RACE
2ndRUN TIME POINTS
53.46 1:50.68 157.13
58.13 1:50.78 157.82
1:06.76 1:55.64 191.06
59.66 1:56.47 196.74
59.32 1:57.56 204.20
1:01.21 1:59.04 214.32
1:01.55 1:59.72 218.97
1:13.35 2:00.62 225.13
1:02.84 2:01.17 228.89
1:02.06 2:01.17 228.89
1:03.33 2:01.39 230.40
1:04.50 2:02.00 234.57
52.10 2:02.25 236.28
1:07.74 2:06.22 263.44
1:09.20 2:11.86 302.02
1:08.07 2:14.90 322.81
1:58.64 2:51.62 574.01
56.83
NO773 SMO /7 5
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U.S. SKiI

AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

MT. SPOKANE EEYSL RACES

USSA RACE CODE No.

Spokane Ski Racing Association
Mt. Spokane Ski and Snowboard Park

PL ST USSA
Nr Nr

DISQUALIFIED 2nd

128
107

P5973037
P5960810
P5920970
P6230577
P6192371
P6163943

T
-

ST
Nr

USSA
Nr

138
142
139
141
140
136
137
135

P6100044
P6000533
P6205082
P6085898
P5998893
P6100028
P6231021
P6246380

O~NOOUTAWNBE

PL ST

Nr

USSA
Nr

1 143 P6144000

COMPETITOR-—=———————————

SURNAME+NAME
RUN

Eymann, Houston
Vanek, Chase
Vanucie, Max
Prachar, Joseph
Larson, Clay
McCoy, Brenden

COMPETITOR--=———————————

SURNAME+NAME

Hatfield, Zac
Diel, Jake
Patterson, Eirik
Duncan, Phoenix
Murray, Alexander
Carlson, Axel
Bueckers, Mathew
Gottsch, Joe

COMPETITOR-—————————————

SURNAME+NAME

Lewis, Brennan

NO773

J-4
—————————— TIME
CLUB/YR 1stRUN
SSRA/96 51.15
SPAC/96  49.35
SPAC/97  50.00
LYON/96  51.80
SARS/96  46.76
INDY/97 1:15.59

J-3
—————————— TIME
CLUB/YR 1stRUN
LPRT/94  45.60
INDY/94  48.24
LOUP/95  49.05
LPRT/95 49.16
LPRT/95 59.43
LPRT/94 51.66
SSRA/95 1:01.18
SSRA/95 1:08.14

J-2
—————————— TIME
CLUB/YR 1stRUN

SPAC/93 1:15.75

07-02-09 / Mt. Spokane Ski and Snowboard LIST: NLM607

PR R

FEBRUARY 7, 2009

TIME
2ndRUN

TIME
2ndRUN

TIME
2ndRUN

47.83

NO773

NNNNRPRRPE

TOTAL
TIME

TOTAL
TIME

TOTAL
TIME

:03.58

PNSA

RACE
POINTS

RACE
POINTS

RACE
POINTS

245.38

SMO 7 6

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE

TAG-Heuer 705 TIMING



